SBleer

San Bernardino County Employees'

Retirement Assoc.

Staff Report Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

21-171
Consent Item
10/19/2021
11/4/2021

Name:

In control:

Final action:

Approve Service Retirements.

BOARD OF RETIREMENT

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services
SUBJECT: Service Retirements
RECOMMENDATION:
Approve Service Retirements.
BACKGROUND:
Name Employer/Department Effective Date
Agundez, Susan District Attorney 10/09/2021
Almagro, Marie ARMC 09/14/2021
Amarante, Velma TAD 09/11/2021
Arbogash, John Sheriff - Coroner 09/25/2021
Bachman, Cynthia Sheriff - Coroner 08/28/2021
Beck, Cynthia Public Works 09/11/2021
Bernard, Mary Deferred Member* 09/27/2021
Boatman, Debbie TAD 09/11/2021
Bracy, Lillian Mojave Desert AQMD 09/25/2021
Bratton, Tanya Human Services 11/06/2021
Brown, Glenace Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk  09/11/2021
Brown, Kelly TAD 08/14/2021
Burke, John Human Services 09/25/2021
Canty, Bonnie City of Big Bear Lake 10/09/2021
Cuevas, Patricia Superior Court 09/25/2021
Curran, Louise Children & Family Services 11/06/2021
Esmond, Gary Sheriff - Coroner 09/25/2021
Gomez, Rosa ARMC 11/06/2021
Gracia-Medrano Ill, J N Sheriff - Coroner 10/09/2021

San Bernardino County Employees' Retirement Assoc.

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 21-171, Version: 1

Henry, Inez
Hernandez, Fernando
Marshall, Ken
Messinger, Robert
Mora, Lisa

Ortiz, Irma

Perry, Bambi
Ramirez, Sandra
Schoech, Cheryl
Shaw, Kimberly

Deferred Member*

Sheriff - Coroner

Sheriff - Coroner

Deferred Member*
Deferred Member*

ARMC

Children & Family Services
Child Support Services
TAD

Behavioral Health

Service Retirements Continued on Next Page

Shoemaker, Barbara
Stevens, NikKi
Turner, Ralph
Usher, Nirma

Walls, Ronald
Watson, Rosemary
Weinstein, Matthew
Wentworth, Crista
Williams, Shelisa

*Deferred Member denotes a member who retired after a period of time in Deferred

status.

BUDGET IMPACT:
None.

TAD

Probation

County Library
Public Health
County Fire
Probation
Deferred Member*
Behavioral Health
Sheriff - Coroner

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:
Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:
Colin Bishop
Kathleen Crook

ATTACHMENTS:
None

10/14/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/26/2021
09/04/2021
09/11/2021
09/25/2021
10/23/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021

11/20/2021
10/23/2021
10/09/2021
09/25/2021
10/23/2021
09/25/2021
11/18/2021
11/06/2021
10/09/2021

San Bernardino County Employees' Retirement Assoc. Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

