

San Bernardino County Employees' Retirement Assoc.

Staff Report Details (With Text)

File #: 21-171 Name:

Type: Consent Item

File created: 10/19/2021 In control: BOARD OF RETIREMENT

On agenda: 11/4/2021 Final action:

Title: Approve Service Retirements.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services

SUBJECT: Service Retirements

RECOMMENDATION:

Approve Service Retirements.

BACKGROUND:

<u>Name</u>	Employer/Department	Effective Date
Agundez, Susan	District Attorney	10/09/2021
Almagro, Marie	ARMC	09/14/2021
Amarante, Velma	TAD	09/11/2021
Arbogash, John	Sheriff - Coroner	09/25/2021
Bachman, Cynthia	Sheriff - Coroner	08/28/2021
Beck, Cynthia	Public Works	09/11/2021
Bernard, Mary	Deferred Member*	09/27/2021
Boatman, Debbie	TAD	09/11/2021
Bracy, Lillian	Mojave Desert AQMD	09/25/2021
Bratton, Tanya	Human Services	11/06/2021
Brown, Glenace	Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk	09/11/2021
Brown, Kelly	TAD	08/14/2021
Burke, John	Human Services	09/25/2021
Canty, Bonnie	City of Big Bear Lake	10/09/2021
Cuevas, Patricia	Superior Court	09/25/2021
Curran, Louise	Children & Family Services	11/06/2021
Esmond, Gary	Sheriff - Coroner	09/25/2021
Gomez, Rosa	ARMC	11/06/2021
Gracia-Medrano III, J N	Sheriff - Coroner	10/09/2021

File #: 21-171, Version: 1

Henry, Inez	Deferred Member*	10/14/2021	
Hernandez, Fernando	Sheriff - Coroner	10/09/2021	
Marshall, Ken	Sheriff - Coroner	10/09/2021	
Messinger, Robert	Deferred Member*	10/26/2021	
Mora, Lisa	Deferred Member*	09/04/2021	
Ortiz, Irma	ARMC	09/11/2021	
Perry, Bambi	Children & Family Services	09/25/2021	
Ramirez, Sandra	Child Support Services	10/23/2021	
Schoech, Cheryl	TAD	10/09/2021	
Shaw, Kimberly	Behavioral Health	10/09/2021	
Service Retirements Continued on Next Page			
Shoemaker, Barbara	TAD	11/20/2021	
Stevens, Nikki	Probation	10/23/2021	
Turner, Ralph	County Library	10/09/2021	
Usher, Nirma	Public Health	09/25/2021	
Walls, Ronald	County Fire	10/23/2021	
Watson, Rosemary	Probation	09/25/2021	
Weinstein, Matthew	Deferred Member*	11/18/2021	
Wentworth, Crista	Behavioral Health	11/06/2021	
Williams, Shelisa	Sheriff - Coroner	10/09/2021	

^{*}Deferred Member denotes a member who retired after a period of time in Deferred status.

BUDGET IMPACT:

None.

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:

Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:

Colin Bishop Kathleen Crook

ATTACHMENTS:

None